
317.388.9513
5360 Georgetown Road

Indianapolis, IN 46254
manager@georgetownwoodsin.com

Community Manager, Kassie Hightower 
Maintenance Technician, Mark Wolfe
Housekeeping, Shamika Derico

GeorgetownWoodsIN.com

Life Just Got Better
REAL ESTATE SINCE 1978

Community Staff

ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$150 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Georgetown Woods Senior 
Apartments

*

*Maximum amount 
paid for referral will be 

the lesser of $150 or 
tenant paid portion of 
monthly rent. Referral 

reward will be given 
after your referral 

leases and pays their 
first month’s full rent.
Referral must include 

your name and 
apartment number 

with their application. 
Must lease and 

move-in by February 
5, 2020. This offer 
excludes renewal 

leases. See office for 
more details.

January 16-30, 2:30 PM - 3:15 PM

Book Mobile

JANUARY 2020
NEWSLETTER

January 17th, 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Cookies and Cocoa

Location: Dining Room

Happy New YearHappy New Year

Enjoy a tasty beverage and snack while getting 
to know your neighbors.

Location: Front Parking Lot



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Dec 31  

7

14

21

28

Jan 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

Feb 1

RENT DUE

MARTIN LUTHER 
KING, JR. DAY

NEW YEAR'S 
DAY

NEW YEAR'S 
EVE
OFFICE CLOSED 
AT 4:00 PM

OFFICE CLOSED

JANUARY 2019

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 317.388.9513
Office Fax: 317.388.0048
Emergency Maintenance:
317.388.9513, Ext #3

Monday - Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

317.327-3811
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 

PEST CONTROL
CALL TO SCHEDULE

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CARD NIGHT
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CARD NIGHT
6:00 PM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
2:00 - 3:00 PM
DINING ROOM

PEST CONTROL
CALL TO SCHEDULE

EXERCISE
2:00 - 3:00 PM
DINING ROOM

POKENO
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

POKENO
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

POKENO2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

POKENO
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CARD NIGHT
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CARD NIGHT
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
5 PM - 6 PM
DINING ROOM

BOOK MOBILE
2:30 PM - 
3:15 PM
FRONT PARKING LOT

COOKIES & 
COCOA
4 PM - 5 PM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
5 PM - 6 PM
DINING ROOM

CRAFTS
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
5 PM - 6 PM
DINING ROOM

PEST CONTROL
CALL TO SCHEDULE

EXERCISE
2:00 - 3:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

EXERCISE
1:00 - 2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

POKENO
2:00 - 4:00 PM
DINING ROOM
CARD NIGHT
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

PEST CONTROL
CALL TO SCHEDULE

EXERCISE
2:00 - 3:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
5 PM - 6 PM
DINING ROOM

BOOK MOBILE
2:30 PM - 
3:15 PM
FRONT PARKING LOT


