JANUARY 2020 NEWSLETTER

Georgetown Woods





Community Staff

Community Manager, Kassie Hightower Maintenance Technician, Mark Wolfe Housekeeping, Shamika Derico



Book Mobile January 16-30, 2:30 PM - 3:15 PM Location: Front Parking Lot

Cookies and Cocoa

January 17th, 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: Dining Room

Enjoy a tasty beverage and snack while getting to know your neighbors.





Life Just Got Better

317.388.9513

GeorgetownWoodsIN.com

5360 Georgetown Road Indianapolis, IN 46254 manager@georgetownwoodsin.com

JANUARY 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		Dec 31 NEW YEAR'S EVE OFFICE CLOSED AT 4:00 PM	Jan 1 RENT DUE NEW YEAR'S DAY OFFICE CLOSED	2 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM	3 EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM CARD NIGHT 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	4
5	6 EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM	7 CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM BIBLE STUDY 5 PM - 6 PM DINING ROOM	8 EXERCISE 2:00 - 3:00 PM DINING ROOM PEST CONTROL CALL TO SCHEDULE	9 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM	10 EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM POKENO 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM CARD NIGHT 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	11
12	13 EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM	14 CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM BIBLE STUDY 5 PM - 6 PM DINING ROOM	15 EXERCISE 2:00 - 3:00 PM DINING ROOM PEST CONTROL CALL TO SCHEDULE	16 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM BOOK MOBILE 2:30 PM - 3:15 PM FRONT PARKING LOT	EXERCISE 17 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM POKENO 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM CARD NIGHT 6:00 PM COOKIES & COCOA 4 PM - 5 PM	18
19	20 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM	21 CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM BIBLE STUDY 5 PM - 6 PM DINING ROOM	22 EXERCISE 2:00 - 3:00 PM DINING ROOM PEST CONTROL CALL TO SCHEDULE	23 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM	24 EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM POKENO 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM CARD NIGHT 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	25
26	27 EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM	28 CRAFTS 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM BIBLE STUDY 5 PM - 6 PM DINING ROOM	29 EXERCISE 2:00 - 3:00 PM DINING ROOM PEST CONTROL CALL TO SCHEDULE	30 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM BOOK MOBILE 2:30 PM - 3:15 PM FRONT PARKING LOT	31 EXERCISE 1:00 - 2:00 PM DINING ROOM POKENO 2:00 - 4:00 PM DINING ROOM CARD NIGHT 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	Feb 1

IMPORTANT NUMBERS

Office Phone: 317.388.9513 Office Fax: 317.388.0048 Emergency Maintenance: 317.388.9513, Ext #3

Monday - Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Office Hours

Non-Emergency Police Department: 317.327-3811 Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911 Poison Control: 800.222.1222



EMERGENCY